CHINMAYA PUBLIC SCHOOL

(Affiliated to CBSE, Affiliation No-1530368)
Fertilizer IDL Link Road, Rourkela-16

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR-2025-26

Date of Publish-30/03/25

(Working Days:-24)

14/11/24

Thursday

Children’'sday

T A -

APRIL
01/04/25 | Monday Utkal Divas Observation
05/04/25 | Saturday Staff meeting Meeting
06/04/25 Sunday Ram Navami Holiday
07/04/25 | Monday Subject Committee Meeting Meeting
12/04/25 | Saturday Calligraphy/Spelling Competition Competition
14/04/25 | Monday Maha Vishuba Sankranti Holiday
19/04/25 | Saturday Maths Quiz Meeting
26/04/25 | Saturday Director Sir’'s Meeting Meeting
MAY (Working Days:-4)
g;;ggﬁ: ZZ:J:::: Teacher’s Orientation Programme Training
2352?%2 2’;?:?::\; Summer Camp Summer Camp
gi//?)sslizzi 2’;:3?;:; Summer Vacation Holiday
JUNE " (Working Days:-11)
2;;32522 S;::;:::- Summer Vacation Holiday
21/06/25 Saturda Essay/Paragraph Writing Com etition -
/06/ y (E/H}{D) (Sti-l fo X) 6 P Competition
21/06/25 Saturday | Staff Meeting Meeting
24/06/25 Saturda Mvthology — Heritage & Culture oy
i ! Co‘{npetitgi‘r;n (Std-1 tgo X) Eempetition
27/06/25 Friday Rath Yatra Holiday
28/06/25 Saturday | Director Sir's Meeting Meeting
JULY (Working Days:-25)
05/07/25 Saturday | Subject Committee Meeting Meeting
12/07/25 | Saturday Preparatory Holiday (Quarterly Exam) Holiday
14/07/25- | Monday- i
19/07/25 saturday Quarterly Examination Examination
ﬁl_yglgl/gs ~ Saturday Dy. Director’s Meeting Meeting
26/07/25 Saturday | Director Sir’s Meeting Meeting
" AUGUST (Working Days:-25)
03/08/24 ] Saturdaj_%Science Quiz (Std-1 to X) Competition
1 03/08/24 | Saturday | Subject Committee Meeting " Meeting
09/08/ 24- Friday- e
' 10/08/24 | Ssaturday Quarterly Exam PTM PTM
 15/08/24 | Thursday | lndependence Day 3 o | Observation
e S Days:-20)
T y Best out of waste Competitlon - Competition |
| 09/11/24 | Saturday | Pot Painting/Card Making Competition Competition

bservation |




CHINMAYA PUBLIC SCHOOL

D (Affiliated to CBSE, Affiliation No-1530368)
b Eertilizer IDL Link Road, Rourkela-16
15/11/24 |  Friday Kartik Purnima Holiday
: 16/11/24 \ Saturday | Solo Dance/Solo Song Competition Competition
| Story Telling/ Elocution Competition i
‘ 24 S d Competition
| l(30/11/ aturday (Std-1 to X)
. | DECEMBER (Working Days:-18)
| To be decided salad Making/Rangoli Competition M
AT Lead SLC | Competition |
| T 07/12/24 l Saturday | Preparatory Holiday (Pre - Annual Exam) Holiday
(09112/24- Mprgay: Pre-Annual Examination Examination
14/12/24 Saturday
21/12/24 | Thursday | gcjence, Arts & Craft Exhibition Exhibition
24/12/24- | Tuesday- . . .
w \" Holida
01/01/25 | Wednesday niErvacanan ¥
JANUARY (Working Days:-26)
02/01/25 Thursday
- - Saturday | Annual Sports Sports
04/01/25
06/01/25 | Monday-
- Wednesday | Study Tour Study Tour
08/01/25
09/01/25- | Thursday-
10/01/25 Friday Pre-Annual Exam PTM PTM
11/01/25 Saturday | Kids’ Fair/Camp/Winter Camp Kids’ Camp
15/01/25 | Wednesday | Makar Sankranti Holiday
| 17/01/25 Friday Annual Function Function
‘ 18/01/25 | Saturday | Sports Quiz Competition
23/01/25 | Thursday | Netajilayanti Observation
‘ 26/01/25 Sunday Republic Day Observation
1 27/01/25 Monday Holiday Holiday
, FEBRUARY (Working Days:-22)
| 02/02/25 Sunday Saraswati Puja Observation
| 03/02/25 Monday | Holiday Holiday
| 26/02/25 | Wednesday | Maha Shivaratri Holiday
I MARCH (Working Days:-14)
; r_21/03/25 Saturday | Preparatory Holiday (Annual Exam) Holiday
; 03/03/25- | Monday- e '
17/03/25 Monday Annual Examination Examination
E 13/03/25- | Thursday- g .
| 14/03/25 Friday Dola Purnima & Holi Holiday
| 17/03/25- | Monday- =
! 18/03/25 | Tuesday Annual Exam PTM | PTM
L oulNeotWomgoasaz
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